9 Electronic Store Inventory as of 5/7/2021
To order and for more information call or email

(210) 271-8806

ELECTRONICS STORE ElectronicStore@goodwillsa.org
Class Part # Description Manufacturer Grade Price Qty Free Condition
ADAPTER 601110 iogear NEW $ 14.99 1 Used
ADAPTER 602681 TSATA6-SSD-E2 Sonnet TESTED $ 49.99 3 Used
ADAPTER 602682 TSATAB-SSDPS-E2 Sonnet TESTED $ 7499 1 Used
Bag 556118 Large DS Case Nintendo INSPECTED $ 3.99 2 Used
Battery 553872 xbox 360 battery pack Microsoft TESTED $ 2.99 4 Used
Cable 567150 Display Port to DVI Mixed INSPECTED $ 4.99 118 Used
Cable 567904 Display Port to Mini Display Port Generic INSPECTED $ 4.99 383 Used
Cable 568217 3.5mm Aux Cable Mixed REFURBISHED $ 0.99 106 Used
Cable 566639 3.0 USB-A to USB-B Mixed NEW $ 2.99 1246 New - Open Box
Cable 585395 One side squared Mixed INSPECTED $ 1.99 112 Used
Cable 525115 New VGA Cable Mixed NEW $ 4.99 1117 New - Open Box
Cable 525137 DVI Cable Mixed NEW $ 4.99 344 New - Open Box
Cable 525426 USB-A to USB-B Cable Mixed NEW $ 1.99 1013 New - Open Box
Cable 534597 3 PRONG POWER CORD Mixed NEW $ 1.99 672 New - Open Box
Cable 527237 3 Prong Power Cord Mixed INSPECTED $ 0.99 2558 Used
Cable 533408 Display Port Cable Mixed NEW $ 4.99 822 New - Open Box
Cable 533463 Ethernet Cable Mixed INSPECTED $ - 2554 Used
Cable 552878 Wii AV cable Nintendo INSPECTED $ 3.99 2 Used
Cable 553999 3.5mm Aux Cable Mixed NEW $ 2.99 6 New - Sealed Box
Cable 555910 Coaxial Cable Mixed INSPECTED $ 2.99 65 Used
Cable 552589 RCA Cable Mixed INSPECTED $ 2.99 166 Used
Cable 550485 2 Prong C8 Power Cable Mixed INSPECTED $ 1.99 627 Used
Cable 547599 3 Prong Power Cable (Mickey Mouse) Mixed INSPECTED $ 1.99 431 Used
Cable 537721 DVI Cable Mixed INSPECTED $ 2.99 528 Used
Cable 547490 HDMI Mixed INSPECTED $ 4.99 100 Used
Cable 547491 VGA_USED Mixed INSPECTED $ 2.99 760 Used
Cable 547492 USB-A to USB-B Cable Used Mixed INSPECTED $ 0.99 438 Used
Cable 601868 Xbox360/Wii/PS2-3 AV Cable Mixed INSPECTED $ 6.99 5 Used
Case 555797 Tablet Case Mixed INSPECTED $ 1.99 8 Used
Case 553981 Nintendo DS Case Mixed INSPECTED $ 2.99 1 Used
CONSOLE ADD-ON 600611 Xbox 360 Cooler nyko INSPECTED $ 4.99 2 Used
CONSOLE ADD-ON 601762 Wii Controller Back ONLY Nintendo INSPECTED $ 0.99 51 Used
CONSOLE ADD-ON 588317 Wii power adapter Nintendo TESTED $ 6.99 4 Used
CONSOLE ADD-ON 600173 Front Panel Microsoft PARTS/REPAIR § 0.99 1 Used
CONSOLE ADD-ON 600307 New In Box PS4 and PS VR Sony NEW $ 59.99 1 New - Open Box
CONSOLE ADD-ON 600309 Mixed Rock Band TESTED $ 19.99 1 Used
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CONSOLE ADD-ON | 575260 PS2_ MEMORY_8MB Sony TESTED $ 4.99 3 Used
CONTROLLER 599064 Mixed INSPECTED $ 1499 10 Used
CONTROLLER 588348 Wii Nunchuck - NEW IN BOX Nintendo NEW $ 9.99 3 Used
CONTROLLER 567181 Original Xbox Controller Microsoft TESTED $ 6.99 4 Used
CONTROLLER 602153 OCulus INSPECTED $ 19.99 1 Used
CONTROLLER 601903 Cordless Action Controller Logitech NEW $ 99.99 1 New - Sealed Box
CPU 601544 CPU Low Mixed INSPECTED $ 4.99 1 Used
CPU 603827 CPUs - Mid Mixed INSPECTED $ 9.99 3 Used
CPU 603828 CPUs - High Mixed INSPECTED $ 14.99 1 Used
FM Tuner 604125 TuneFlex Aux Griffin NEW $ 4.99 1 New - Open Box
Hard Drive 522282 3.5 SATA 80 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 146 Used
Hard Drive 525819 2.5 SATA 80 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 210 Used
Hard Drive 523947 3.5 SATA 40 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 52 Used
Hard Drive 523948 2.5 SATA 40 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 31 Used
Hard Drive 523950 2.5 SATA 60 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 126 Used
Hard Drive 524207 3.5 _SATA 120 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 9 Used
Hard Drive 521114 2.5 SATA 120 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 177 Used
Hard Drive 521129 3.5_SATA 2000 Mixed TESTED $ 3499 5 Used
Hard Drive 521259 2.5 SATA 100 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 45 Used
Hard Drive 533306 3.5_SATA 1000 Mixed TESTED $ 19.99 5 Used
Hard Drive 533327 3.5 SATA 500 Mixed TESTED $ 1299 13 Used
Hard Drive 533485 3.5_SATA 250 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 374 Used
Hard Drive 533840 2.5 SATA 160 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 139 Used
Hard Drive 533842 2.5 SATA 250 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 18 Used
Hard Drive 533843 2.5 SATA 320 Mixed TESTED $ 6.99 408 Used
Hard Drive 533915 3.5_SATA 160 Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 26 Used
Hard Drive 533918 3.5 SATA 400 Mixed TESTED $ 19.99 13 Used
Hard Drive 533922 3.5_SATA 640 Mixed TESTED $ 1499 3 Used
Hard Drive 533930 2.5 SATA 750 Mixed TESTED $ 16.99 1 Used
Hard Drive 546370 2.5 SSD_120 Mixed TESTED $ 1499 1 Used
Hard Drive 546372 2.5 SSD 128 Mixed TESTED $ 1299 3 Used
Hard Drive 549759 2.5 SSD_64 Mixed TESTED $ 6.99 1 Used
Hard Drive 552306 2.5 SSD 250 Mixed TESTED $ 2499 11 Used
Hard Drive 552554 External 3.5 2TB Mixed TESTED $ 4499 1 Used
Hard Drive 601643 LTO Ultrium 3 800GB/400GB Imation NEW $ 14.99 6 New - Sealed Box
Hard Drive 602414 2.5" 256GB SATA SSD Mixed TESTED $ 2499 8 Used
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ELECTRONICS STORE

Class
Input Devices
Input Devices
Input Devices
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
Media Streaming
Device
Microsoft Console
Games
Microsoft Console
Games
Microsoft Console
Games
Mouse
Mouse
Movie/TV Media
Nintendo Console
Games
Nintendo Console
Games
Nintendo Console
Games
Nintendo Console
Games
Playstation Console
Games

Parts & Accessories

Part #
562226
552862
553643
520188
548992
548994
572686
520648
520795
523502
523716
523718
525490
536887
600794

594823

580698

580699

580701

520189
588079
601644

587153

587154

580400

580415

580576

Description
PS4 Wireless Controller
Wii nunchuck
Surface Pro Pen
USB Keyboard Mixed
HP_USB_SLIM_WIN_8
USB_NEW_Keyboard
Magic Eagle RGB Gaming Keyboard
19" LCD Monitor
17" LCD Monitor
20" LCD Monitor
15" LCD Monitor
22" LCD Monitor
24" LCD Monitor
23" LCD Monitor
ET1523L 15" Touchscreen monitor

Kodi 4k TV Box
Original Xbox Games - Low
Original Xbox Games - Mid

Original Xbox Games - High

USB Mouse
Surface Mouse
CMC Pro 700MB

SNES games - Low
SNES games - mid
Wii Games - Mid
Wii Games - Low

PS3 Games - Low

Manufacturer
Sony
Nintendo
Microsoft
Mixed
HP
Dell
Havit
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
ELO

Kekilo
Microsoft
Microsoft

Microsoft

Mixed
Microsoft
TY Technology

Nintendo
Nintendo
Nintendo
Nintendo

Sony

Grade
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED

NEW
NEW
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
NEW

NEW

INSPECTED

INSPECTED

INSPECTED

TESTED
TESTED
NEW

TESTED

TESTED

INSPECTED

INSPECTED

INSPECTED
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Price

19.99
6.99
19.99
4.99
7.99
7.99
14.99
14.99
12.99
17.99
9.99
24.99
44.99
29.99
124.99

6.99

0.99

2.99

4.99

2.99
19.99
9.99

1.99

4.99

2.99

0.99

0.99

Qty Free

2

1

2
72
14
15

1
50
60
92
19
86
150

8

1

1

437

18
2

Condition
Used
Used
Used
Used

New - Open Box
New - Open Box
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
New - Sealed Box

New - Open Box
Used
Used

Used

Used
Used
New - Sealed Box

Used
Used
Used
Used

Used
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Class
Playstation Console
Games
Playstation Console
Games
Playstation Console
Games
Playstation Console
Games
POWER
DISTRIBUTION
Printer Ink/Toner
Printer Ink/Toner
Printer Ink/Toner
Printer Ink/Toner
Printer Ink/Toner
Printer Paper
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM

Parts & Accessories

Part #
581068

587047

587048

587049

541772

601689
601696
601697
601703
601704
597502
602691
602692
602721
602722
602774
602775
602785
603300
603357
603382
603444
603445
603470
603526
603527
603586
603602
603885
603888
602619

Description

PS3 Games - Mid
Sony PSP games - Low
Playstation 2 Games - Low
Sony Playstation 2 Games - High

Power Strip

Tri-Color #49

Laserjet 27x

Laserjet 13A

Laserjet 98X

Laserjet 27x

8.5" X 14" Legal Paper 500 Count
DDR3 1GB Desktop RAM
DDR1 Desktop RAM Less Than 1GB (under)
DDR2 Under 1GB Desktop RAM
DDR2 4GB Desktop RAM
DDR3 1GB Laptop RAM
DDR3 2GB Laptop RAM
DDR2 1GB Laptop RAM
DDR2 1GB Server RAM
DDR2 2GB Server RAM
DDR2 4GB Server RAM
DDR3 4GB Server RAM
DDR3 8GB Server RAM
DDR1 1GB Desktop RAM
DDR1 Under 1GB Laptop RAM

DDR1 1GB Laptop RAM
DDR3 1GB Server RAM
DDR3 16GB Server RAM
DDR4 4GB Laptop RAM
DDR3 4GB Laptop RAM
DDR2 1GB Desktop RAM

Manufacturer

Sony
Sony
Sony
Sony

Mixed

HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Grade
INSPECTED

TESTED

TESTED

TESTED

INSPECTED

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
INSPECTED
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To order and for more information call or email
(210) 271-8806
ElectronicStore@goodwillsa.org

RPN DL AL AL ALALADRARARNRAN & - £ & £

Price

3.99

1.99

0.99

6.99

4.99

14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
2.99
2.99
1.50
1.50
9.99
2.99
4.99
2.99
2.99
4.99
9.99
9.99
19.99
2.99
1.50
2.99
2.99
24.99
12.99
9.99
1.99

Qty Free
2

1

59

N O1© 0o -=-NOTWwo

N
N

Condition

New -
New -
New -
New -

New -

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Sealed Box
Sealed Box
Sealed Box
Sealed Box
Used
Sealed Box
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
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RAM
RAM

RAM

RAM
WiFi

Parts & Accessories

602620
602631

602659

603893
585278

DDRS3 2GB Desktop Mixed INSPECTED

DDRS3 4GB Desktop/PC3L Mixed INSPECTED
DDR2 2GB

DDR2 2GB Desktop RAM Desktop RAM INSPECTED

DDR2 2GB Laptop RAM Mixed INSPECTED

Wireless N USB Adapter Periphio NEW

Place your order today by sending an email to: ElectronicStore@goodwillsa.org

$
$
$
$
$

6.99
9.99

3.99

2.99
9.99

304
39

170

5
182

Used
Used

Used

Used
New - Sealed Box
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